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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35259

Division: 18UB PREMIER

Date: saturday, March 22, 2025

Home: g7 (18U) SCS Clinton United

07

001
010
013
015
016
022
024
025
028
029
003
030
031
039
004
049
006
007
077
008

Field: RLp2

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 (18U) NCRT Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(18U) SCS Clinton United 07 (18U) NCRT Blue
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Fernando Rebollar-Chavez 0 Yandel Pineda Flores
Luis Trejo-Acevedo 00 Caden Vlazny
Josh Osorio-Najera 001 Fernando Espinoza
Gavin Gamble 010 Emmanuel Clemente
Aidan Murray 012 Moling Zhang
Oskar Adasiak 015 Steven Kwak
Cullen Brewer 016 Rodrigo Guido
Ryan Freeman 017 Cristian Parral-Cruz
Ethan Matthis 018 Brandon Ramirez
David Paz 019 Kevin Palacios
Luke McCray 002 Benjamin Olsen
Griffin Williams 020 Facundo Guardo
Joey Segura 021 Jose Gomez
Seavy Jordan 022 Franuel Alvarado
Luis Florido-Ruiz 027 Jaydon Flores
Josejulian Najera 003 David Perez
Ever Mandujano-reyes 004 Diego Castaneda Calderon
Adrian Marquez 041 Ryan Penaloza
Eli Waters 005 Joshua Medel Alaya
Henry Jorge-Garcia 006 Avery Burkhart
071 Erick Lopez
008 Aaron Andrade
009 Nathan Garcia
091 Abiel Lopez
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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